Toenail Trail Days Concessionaire Agreement

I understand and agree that I am solely responsible for delivering and setting up my booth. I also understand and agree that I am solely responsible for breaking down my booth, and packing all of my items. I agree that I will be set up by 10am Saturday, and not begin breaking down the booth before 6 p.m. on Sunday. I also agree to leave the Toenail Trail Days site no later than 8:00 pm on Sunday, in order for the event volunteers to clean up the grounds.

I further understand and agree that I shall indemnify, defend, and hold harmless the Christoval Community Chamber, or any of their related entities, officers, directors, employees, contractors, or volunteers from any claims (legal, equitable, or otherwise), demands, losses, costs, expenses, liabilities, attorney's fees, or damages incurred as a result of any loss, damage, vandalism, or theft of property, or personal injury or death to any person from any cause or causes whatsoever, including without limitation, the Christoval Community Chamber's active or passive negligence. I understand and agree that the Christoval Community Chamber is not responsible or liable to me or any third party for any loss, damages, or stolen property, personal or otherwise. I also understand and agree that the Christoval Community Chamber is not responsible or liable for any personal injury or death that I or any person assisting or working for me, or any third party, may suffer.

I have read, understand and agree to abide by all the terms and conditions.

Authorized Signature:		Date:
Total Amount E	nclosed: \$	Check Number:
Credit Card #:_		Expiration:

Application and signed agreement should be sent to the Christoval Community Chamber PO Box 435, Christoval, TX 76935. If you have any questions, please call (325) 896-1065. Please visit our website at www.christoval.org